Arcand, Stéphanie
Bédard, Annie
Bédard, Jérome
Belgarde, William
Bellavance, Eric
Bisson, Mathieu
Boisvert, Myléne
Bonneau, Jessica
Bourguignon, Isabelle
Brunet, Jacob
Chaput, Patrick
Chevalier, Marie-France
Chicoine, Guillaume
Coté, Yanéric
Courville, Myléne
Croteau, Annie
Dagenais, Stéphanie
Daigneault, Sylvain
Delisle, Karine
Deneault, Josie-Anne
Dextraze, Nicholas
Dionne, Alexandre
Drapeau, William
Dufour, Kim
Dumont, Lucie
Dupuis, Carolyne
Duquesne-Drake Livan
Fréchette, Suzanne
Frégeau, Stéphanie
Gagné, Tania
Giguere, Sylvain
Goyette, Karine
Guay, Stéphanie
Guy, Prévost
Hegarty, Nadine
Hutchison, Ken
Labelle-Bilodeau
Labrecque, Mathieu
Lachapelle, Frédéric
Laflamme, Johannie
Lamoureux, Jacques
Legault, Caroline
Marcil, Véronique
Marcoux, Denis
Martin, Line
Ménard, Marie-Eve
Ménard, Sylvain
Ménard, Zachary
Monast, Nathalie
Monast, Nathalie
Moreira, Marisa
Nareau, Frédéric
Neault, Louise
Paquette, Betsy
Paquette, Marianne

Récupération 2023-2024

H-104
F-109
E-212
B-120
B-213
F-107
F-211
F-210 et F-211
F-108
B-122
H-111
B-201
B-222
B-131
B-202
B-224
L-104
B-237
E-124
F-211
H-120
F-235
E-117
H-103
E-211
B-226
E-216
D-116
H-122
B-223
E-215
B-233
H-105
E-117
H-106
B-224
H-115
D-118
F-210
E-215
E-115
B-219
H-102
D-119
F-107
E-210
E-209
B-230
B-120
B-120
B-215
B-235
D-119
E-216
E-114

let2
4et5

1

2 et P15
2

5et P15
3

1

3,4,5 et P15
5

2

let5
let2

IS

,4 et5

A RP RPN WUDWERNWEDEOEFERNNPR

12h30a 13h
12ha13h

12h15 a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h a 12h45
12h15a 13h
12h152a13h
12h15 et 13h
12h a 13h

12h153a 13h
12h15a13 h
12h15a 13h
12h15 a 13h

12h10 a 12h50

12h15 a3 13h
12h20a 13h
12h15a 13h
Variable
12h 15
12h15 a 13h
12h15 a3 13h
12h30a 13h
12h a 13h
12h15 3 13h
12h15
12h30
12h15a 13h
12 ha 13h
12h15 a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h30a 13h
12h30a 13h
12h30a 13h
12h30a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h a 13h
12h15 et 13h
12h15a 13h

12 h20 a 13h05

12h 15a13h
12h a 13h
12h a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h a 13h
12h15 a 13h
12h a 12h45

12h15 a 12h45

12h15a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h152a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h152a 13h
12h a 13h

12h30a 13h
12h a 12h45

let6
6
det7
5et9
3et?7
5et9
6
4det9
4et6
5et8
2et3
det7
3et7
3et7
3etb
2et?
3etb
Variable
2et7?
3et8
4det8
let5
2et5
1a6
1,5et8
4et8
let9
4
3et7
let5
5et8
2et?
3et?7
let5
1,6et8
4
letb
5 et7
5et9
2et7?
let6
4et5
9

7
letb
8
3,6et9
letb
let6
let6
2et?7
3a7
3
Variable
2



Payant, Francis
Phaneuf, Joél
Pouliot, Jean-Francois
Prévost, Valérie
Provencal, Sarah
Robert, Caroline
Robert, Caroline
Rouleau, Jean-Pierre
Schulz, Alysson
Stewart, Julie
St-Onge Mélanie
Thibault, Alain
Thibodeau, Annie
Trahan, Julie

Trudel, Mélanie
Vézina, Jasmine
Vézina, Jasmine
Vincent, Nathalie
Vint, Patrice
Walaszczyk, Héléne
Wingender, Maxime

Récupération 2023-2024

H-111
E-122
H-120
E-127
E-124
H-105
Bibliotheque
B-216
D-116
B-124
F-215
B-112
B-129
B-227/F-215
F-207
D-115
D-115
B-230
E-125
H-113
E-117

4et5

3
1,2et5
1-2-3-4-5
2et3
dets

1

N R, BB

12h15 a 12h55
12h a 12h45
12h20 a 13h
12ha13h
12h15a 13h
12h05 a 13h05
12h30a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h05 a 13h05
12h15a 13h
12h30a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h a 13h
12h15a 13h
12h20 a 13h 05
12 h30
12h30a 13h
12h15a13h
12h a 13h
12h15a13h
12h152a13h

5et8

3et?7
2etb
2et?7

let6
letb
1 et6
let6
3et?7
1a9
let5
2et7
6et9
6et9
6et9

2etb
5et8



