Récupération 2023-2024

Nom	Local	Niveau	Heures	Jours cycle
Arcand, Stéphanie	H-104	1 et 2	12h30 à 13h	1 et 6
Bédard, Annie	F-109	2	12h à 13 h	6
Bédard, Jérôme	E-212	5	12h15 à 13h	4 et 7
Belgarde, William	B-120	2	12h15 à 13h	5 et 9
Bellavance, Éric	B-213	3	12h à 12h45	3 et 7
Bisson, Mathieu	F-107	1	12h15 à 13h	5 et 9
Boisvert, Mylène	F-211	1 et 2	12h15 à 13h	6
Bonneau, Jessica	F-210 et F-211	4 et 5	12h15 et 13h	4 et 9
Bourguignon, Isabelle	F-108	1	12h à 13h	4 et 6
Brunet, Jacob	B-122	2 et P15	12h15 à 13h	5 et 8
Chaput, Patrick	H-111	2	12h15 à 13 h	2 et 3
Chevalier, Marie-France	B-201	5 et P15	12h15 à 13h	4 et 7
Chicoine, Guillaume	B-222	3	12h15 à 13h	3 et 7
Coté, Yanéric	B-131	1	12h10 à 12h50	3 et 7
Courville, Mylène	B-202	3,4,5 et P15	12h15 à 13h	3 et 6
Croteau, Annie	B-224	5	12h20 à 13h	
Dagenais, Stéphanie	L-104	2	12h15 à 13h	2 et 7 3 et 6
Daigneault, Sylvain	B-237	1 et 5	Variable	Variable
Delisle, Karine	E-124	1 et 5	12h 15	2 et 7
Deneault, Josie-Anne	F-211	4	12h15 à 13h	3 et 8
Dextraze, Nicholas	H-120	1	12h15 à 13h	4 et 8
Dionne, Alexandre	F-235	2	12h30 à 13h	1 et 5
Drapeau, William	E-117	2	12h à 13h	2 et 5
Dufour, Kim	H-103	1	12h15 à 13h	1 à 6
Dumont, Lucie	E-211	5	12h15	1,5 et 8
Dupuis, Carolyne	B-226	4	12h30	4 et 8
Duquesne-Drake Livan	E-216	3,4 et5	12h15 à 13h	1 et 9
Fréchette, Suzanne	D-116	2	12 h à 13h	4
Frégeau, Stéphanie	H-122	1	12h15 à 13h	3 et 7
Gagné, Tania	B-223	3	12h15 à 13h	1 et 5
Giguère, Sylvain	E-215	5	12h30 à 13h	5 et 8
Goyette, Karine	B-233	3	12h30 à 13h	2 et 7
Guay, Stéphanie	H-105	2	12h30 à 13h	3 et 7
Guy, Prévost	E-117	1	12h30 à 13h	1 et 5
Hegarty, Nadine	H-106	1	12h15 à 13h	1,6 et 8
Hutchison, Ken	B-224	4	12h à 13h	4
Labelle-Bilodeau	H-115	3 et P15	12h15 et 13h	1 et 6
Labrecque, Mathieu	D-118	2	12h15 à 13h	5 et7
Lachapelle, Frédéric	F-210	4 et 5	12 h20 à 13h05	5 et 9
Laflamme, Johannie	E-215	4 et 5	12h 15 à 13h	2 et 7
Lamoureux, Jacques	E-115	2	12h à 13h	1 et 6
Legault, Caroline	B-219	4	12h à 13h	4 et 5
Marcil, Véronique	H-102	CC	12h15 à 13h	9
Marcoux, Denis	D-119	1 et 2	12h à 13h	7
Martin, Line	F-107	3	12h15 à 13h	1 et 6
Ménard, Marie-Eve	E-210	TSA	12h à 12h45	8
Ménard, Sylvain	E-209	5	12h15 à 12h45	3,6 et 9
Ménard, Zachary	B-230	3 et 5	12h15 à 13h	1 et 6
Monast, Nathalie	B-120	2	12h15 à 13h	1 et 6
Monast, Nathalie	B-120	2	12h15 à 13h	1 et 6
Moreira, Marisa	B-215	3	12h15 à 13h	2 et 7
Nareau, Frédéric				
	B-235	1	12h15 à 13h	3 à 7
Neault, Louise	B-235 D-119	3,4 et 5	12h à 13h	3
Neault, Louise Paquette, Betsy Paquette, Marianne	B-235			

Récupération 2023-2024

_				_
Payant, Francis	H-111	1	12h15 à 12h55	5 et 8
Phaneuf, Joêl	E-122	TSA	12h à 12h45	1
Pouliot, Jean-Francois	H-120	1	12h20 à 13h	3 et 7
Prévost, Valérie	E-127	2	12h à 13 h	2 et 6
Provençal, Sarah	E-124	1 et 2	12h15 à 13h	2 et 7
Robert, Caroline	H-105	1	12h05 à 13h05	1
Robert, Caroline	Bibliothèque	1	12h30 à 13h	7
Rouleau, Jean-Pierre	B-216	4	12h15 à 13h	1 et 6
Schulz, Alysson	D-116	2	12h05 à 13h05	1 et 6
Stewart, Julie	B-124	4 et 5	12h15 à 13h	1 et6
St-Onge Mélanie	F-215	3	12h30 à 13h	1 et 6
Thibault, Alain	B-112	1,2 et 5	12h15 à 13h	3 et 7
Thibodeau, Annie	B-129	1-2-3-4-5	12h à 13h	1 à 9
Trahan, Julie	B-227/F-215	2 et 3	12h15 à 13h	1 et 5
Trudel, Mélanie	F-207	4 et 5	12h20 à 13h 05	2 et 7
Vézina, Jasmine	D-115	1	12 h30	6 et 9
Vézina, Jasmine	D-115	1	12h30 à 13h	6 et 9
Vincent, Nathalie	B-230	4	12h15 à 13h	6 et 9
Vint, Patrice	E-125	4	12h à 13h	8
Walaszczyk, Hélène	H-113	1	12h15 à 13h	2 et 6
Wingender, Maxime	E-117	2	12h15 à 13h	5 et 8